19
2-P
MecVel - Edizione 2023
MecVel - Edition 2023
• Permanent magnet motor 12-24 Vdc
• Double worm gearbox
• Acme lead screw or ballscrew (VRS)
• Chrome plated steel push rod

MecVel - Edizione 2023
MecVel - Edition 2023
ORDERING KEY
MODEL
 ALI2-P          ALI2-P-F  ALI2-P-FCM
STROKE (mm)
 es. 250 mm = 0250
VERSION
 M01 / M03 / M04 / M05 / M07 / M09
 M00 = Not standard speed
MOTOR
 12 = 12 Vdc                    24 = 24 Vdc
MOTOR POSITION
 M0
LIMIT SWITCHES
 2FC1                              None: Leave blank
POTENTIOMETER
 POT01A (1Kohm)            POT10A (10Kohm)            None:  Leave blank
ENCODER
 Options pg.76                 None: Leave blank
LIMIT SWITCHES POSITION
 FC1                                None:  Leave blank
REAR END
 P1 = Eyelet (standard) P2 = Eyelet (90°)
FRONT END
 A1 = Eyelet (standard) A4 = Rod end A3 =  Yoke + Clip  A7 = M10 male
NOTE: COMPLETE THE ORDERING KEY ADDING THE OPTIONS YOU CAN FIND IN THE
 “ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS” SECTION
Note: “B” dimension changes according to model
ALI2-P= See pictures
ALI2-P stroke > 320 mm = + 10 mm
ALI2-PF = + 23 mm
ALI2-PF stroke > 320 mm = +33
ALI2-P-FCM = + 33 mm
ALI2-P-FCM stroke > 320 mm = +43 mm
ALI2-P with safety nut “G”  = + 30 mm
ALI2-P with bellows = + 20mm
ALI2-P/0250/M01/24/M0/E01/2FC1/POT01A/FC1/P1/A1/
P1
P2
FCM WITH LIMIT SITCHES
A1
A7
A3
A4
B = 178 + stroke
Ø10
+0.1
 0
13
20
20
12
20
10
Ø10 H8
B = 125 + stroke13
Ø10
+0.1
 0
32
C
h.
19
M
10
A3 = YOKE + CLIP DIN 71752 / UNI 1676 A7 = M10 MALE
13
Ø10 H7
Ø
30
10
.5 14